Licensed To: South Eastern Aquatics
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Koenitzer Aquatic Center, 25 yd indoor pool, Sanction #: 2005-020WI
Team Rankings - Through Event 38
Senior Combined Team Scores

Team

Lake Country Swim Team
Badger Aquatics Club
Schroeder YMCA Swim Team
Waukesha Express Swim Team
Southwest Aquatic Team
Elmbrook Swim Club

North Shore Swim Club
Ozaukee Aquatics

South Eastern Aquatics - Y
Menomonee Falls Swim Club
Tide

Shorewood Swim Club
Monona Grove-Madison Aquatic C
New Berlin Swim Club

Green Bay YMCA

Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team
McFarland Spartan Sharks
J-Hawk Aquatic Club

Green Bay Swim Club
Madison West YMCA

Verona Aquatic Club

Stevens Point Y Swimming
Howard Suamico Storm Breakers
Lake Geneva Gyd Ducks
Unattached

Germantown Seahawks

New London Area Aquatics
Oshkosh Community YMCA
Watertown Aquatic Team
DeForest Aquatic Club

Fort Atkinson Swim Team
Berlin Barracuda Swim Team
Beloit Aquatic Team

La Crosse YMCA Wave
Green County Golden Gators

LAKE-WI
BAC-WI
SSTY-WI
WEST-WI
SWAT-WI
EBSC-WI
NSSC-WI
0Z-WI
SEAY-WI
MFSC-WI
TIDE-WI
SHOR-WI
MGM*-WI
NBSC-WI
GBY-WI
FCY-WI
MSS-WI
J-HK-WI
GBSC-WI
MWY-WI
VAC-WI
SPDY
HSSB-WI
GYD-WI
UN-WI
GSSC-WI
NLAA-WI
OSHY-WI
WAT-WI
DFAC-WI
FAST-WI
BB-WI
BAT-WI
LAXY-WI
GCGG-WI

Total 7,433.00

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:32 PM 3/2/05 Page 1
2005 WI Sr State Championship - 2/25/05 to 2/27/05

Points

1,626.50
842
631
615
458 .50
338
316
263
227
177
173
163
161
156
156
144
136
112
110
105

95
85
71
51
45
32
31
30
22
17
14
14
10
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Koenitzer Aquatic Center, 25 yd indoor pool, Sanction #: 2005-020WI
Team Rankings - Through Event 38

Senior Female Team Scores

Team

Lake Country Swim Team
Badger Aquatics Club
Schroeder YMCA Swim Team
Waukesha Express Swim Team
Elmbrook Swim Club

Green Bay YMCA

Southwest Aquatic Team

South Eastern Aquatics - Y
Green Bay Swim Club

Monona Grove-Madison Aquatic C
Shorewood Swim Club
Howard Suamico Storm Breakers
Verona Aquatic Club

Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team
Unattached

Stevens Point Y Swimming
Germantown Seahawks

New London Area Aquatics
Watertown Aquatic Team

Lake Geneva Gyd Ducks
DeForest Aquatic Club

Fort Atkinson Swim Team
Oshkosh Community YMCA
Tide

J-Hawk Aquatic Club

La Crosse YMCA Wave

Green County Golden Gators
McFarland Spartan Sharks

LAKE-WI
BAC-WI
SSTY-WI
WEST-WI
EBSC-WI
GBY-WI
SWAT-WI
SEAY-WI
GBSC-WI
MGM*-WI
SHOR-WI
HSSB-WI
VAC-WI
FCY-WI
UN-WI
SPDY
GSSC-WI
NLAA-WI
WAT-WI
GYD-WI
DFAC-WI
FAST-WI
OSHY-WI
TIDE-WI
J-HK-WI
LAXY-WI
GCGG-WI
MSS-WI

Total 3,720.00

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:32 PM 3/2/05 Page 1
2005 WI Sr State Championship - 2/25/05 to 2/27/05

Points

1,151
671
346
226
217
156
124
122
110

92
83
71
54
52
45
36
32
29
22
22
17
14
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Koenitzer Aquatic Center, 25 yd indoor pool, Sanction #: 2005-020WI
Team Rankings - Through Event 38

Senior Male Team Scores

Team

Lake Country Swim Team
Waukesha Express Swim Team
Southwest Aquatic Team
North Shore Swim Club
Schroeder YMCA Swim Team
Ozaukee Aquatics
Menomonee Falls Swim Club
Badger Aquatics Club

Tide

New Berlin Swim Club
McFarland Spartan Sharks
Elmbrook Swim Club

J-Hawk Aquatic Club

Madison West YMCA

South Eastern Aquatics - Y
Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team
Shorewood Swim Club
Monona Grove-Madison Aquatic C
Stevens Point Y Swimming
Verona Aquatic Club

Lake Geneva Gyd Ducks
Oshkosh Community YMCA
Berlin Barracuda Swim Team
Beloit Aquatic Team

New London Area Aquatics

LAKE-WI
WEST-WI
SWAT-WI
NSSC-WI
SSTY-WI
0Z-WI
MFSC-WI
BAC-WI
TIDE-WI
NBSC-WI
MSS-WI
EBSC-WI
J-HK-WI
MWY-WI
SEAY-WI
FCY-WI
SHOR-WI
MGM*-WI
SPDY
VAC-WI
GYD-WI
OSHY-WI
BB-WI
BAT-WI
NLAA-WI

Total 3,713.00

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:32 PM 3/2/05 Page 1
2005 WI Sr State Championship - 2/25/05 to 2/27/05

Points

475.50
389

334.50
316
285
263
177
171
167
156
135
121
106
105
105
92
80
69
49
41
29
21
14
10
2



