Team

Points

2005 WI Sr State Championship - 2/25/05 to 2/27/05

Koenitzer Aquatic Center, 25 yd indoor pool, Sanction #: 2005-020WI

Team Rankings - Through Event 38

Senior Combined Team Scores

Place

1	Lake Country Swim Team	LAKE-WI	1,626.50
2	Badger Aquatics Club	BAC-WI	842
3	Schroeder YMCA Swim Team	SSTY-WI	631
4	Waukesha Express Swim Team	WEST-WI	615
5	Southwest Aquatic Team	SWAT-WI	458.50
6	Elmbrook Swim Club	EBSC-WI	338
7	North Shore Swim Club	NSSC-WI	316
8	Ozaukee Aquatics	OZ-WI	263
9	South Eastern Aquatics - Y	SEAY-WI	227
10	Menomonee Falls Swim Club	MFSC-WI	177
11	Tide	TIDE-WI	173
12	Shorewood Swim Club	SHOR-WI	163
13	Monona Grove-Madison Aquatic C	MGM*-WI	161
14	New Berlin Swim Club	NBSC-WI	156
14	Green Bay YMCA	GBY-WI	156
16	Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team	FCY-WI	144
17	McFarland Spartan Sharks	MSS-WI	136
18	J-Hawk Aquatic Club	J-HK-WI	112
19	Green Bay Swim Club	GBSC-WI	110
20	Madison West YMCA	MWY-WI	105
21	Verona Aquatic Club	VAC-WI	95
22	Stevens Point Y Swimming	SPDY	85
23	Howard Suamico Storm Breakers	HSSB-WI	71
24	Lake Geneva Gyd Ducks	GYD-WI	51
25	Unattached	UN-WI	45
26	Germantown Seahawks	GSSC-WI	32
27	New London Area Aquatics	NLAA-WI	31
28	Oshkosh Community YMCA	OSHY-WI	30
29	Watertown Aquatic Team	WAT-WI	22
30	DeForest Aquatic Club	DFAC-WI	17
31	Fort Atkinson Swim Team	FAST-WI	14
31	Berlin Barracuda Swim Team	BB-WI	14
33	Beloit Aquatic Team	BAT-WI	10
34	La Crosse YMCA Wave	LAXY-WI	4
35	Green County Golden Gators	GCGG-WI	2
		Total	7,433.00

2005 WI Sr State Championship - 2/25/05 to 2/27/05 Koenitzer Aquatic Center, 25 yd indoor pool, Sanction #: 2005-020WI Team Rankings - Through Event 38

Senior Female Team Scores

Place	Team		Points
1	Lake Country Swim Team	LAKE-WI	1,151
2	Badger Aquatics Club	BAC-WI	671
3	Schroeder YMCA Swim Team	SSTY-WI	346
4	Waukesha Express Swim Team	WEST-WI	226
4 5	Elmbrook Swim Club	EBSC-WI	220
6	Green Bay YMCA	GBY-WI	156
0 7	Southwest Aquatic Team	SWAT-WI	130
8	South Eastern Aquatics - Y	SEAY-WI	124
9	Green Bay Swim Club	GBSC-WI	122
10	Monona Grove-Madison Aquatic C	MGM*-WI	92
10	Shorewood Swim Club	SHOR-WI	83
11	Howard Suamico Storm Breakers	HSSB-WI	71
12	Verona Aquatic Club	VAC-WI	54
13	Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team	FCY-WI	52
14	Unattached	UN-WI	45
16	Stevens Point Y Swimming	SPDY	36
17	Germantown Seahawks	GSSC-WI	30
18	New London Area Aquatics	NLAA-WI	29
10	Watertown Aquatic Team	WAT-WI	22
19	Lake Geneva Gyd Ducks	GYD-WI	22
21	DeForest Aquatic Club	DFAC-WI	17
21	Fort Atkinson Swim Team	FAST-WI	14
22	Oshkosh Community YMCA	OSHY-WI	9
23	Tide	TIDE-WI	6
24	J-Hawk Aquatic Club	J-HK-WI	6
24	La Crosse YMCA Wave	LAXY-WI	4
20 27	Green County Golden Gators	GCGG-WI	2
28	McFarland Spartan Sharks	MSS-WI	1
20	Mer analia Spartan Sharks		otal 3,720.00

2005 WI Sr State Championship - 2/25/05 to 2/27/05 Koenitzer Aquatic Center, 25 yd indoor pool, Sanction #: 2005-020WI Team Rankings - Through Event 38

Senior Male Team Scores						
Place	Team		Points			
1	Lake Country Swim Team	LAKE-WI	475.50			
2	Waukesha Express Swim Team	WEST-WI	389			
3	Southwest Aquatic Team	SWAT-WI	334.50			
4	North Shore Swim Club	NSSC-WI	316			
5	Schroeder YMCA Swim Team	SSTY-WI	285			
6	Ozaukee Aquatics	OZ-WI	263			
7	Menomonee Falls Swim Club	MFSC-WI	177			
8	Badger Aquatics Club	BAC-WI	171			
9	Tide	TIDE-WI	167			
10	New Berlin Swim Club	NBSC-WI	156			
11	McFarland Spartan Sharks	MSS-WI	135			
12	Elmbrook Swim Club	EBSC-WI	121			
13	J-Hawk Aquatic Club	J-HK-WI	106			
14	Madison West YMCA	MWY-WI	105			
14	South Eastern Aquatics - Y	SEAY-WI	105			
16	Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team	FCY-WI	92			
17	Shorewood Swim Club	SHOR-WI	80			
18	Monona Grove-Madison Aquatic C	MGM*-WI	69			
19	Stevens Point Y Swimming	SPDY	49			
20	Verona Aquatic Club	VAC-WI	41			
21	Lake Geneva Gyd Ducks	GYD-WI	29			
22	Oshkosh Community YMCA	OSHY-WI	21			
23	Berlin Barracuda Swim Team	BB-WI	14			
24	Beloit Aquatic Team	BAT-WI	10			
25	New London Area Aquatics	NLAA-WI	2			
	-		3,713.00			

Senior Male Team Scores